Informe generado el 2 de Mayo de 2024 a las 19:56

1,20 m

Ordenes de Salida

23 de Octubre de 2021

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LA DIVA BARELIERE Z
LE BARON'D Z /
TALIBANTA X VOLTAIRE /
2014 / TORDA / ZANG

CUPIDO Z
CARRERA VDL / RILOTA /
2014 / ALAZANA / ZANG

CAMPANERO EL
MAYORAL
SIR ELTON JONES / NONE
/2014 / NEGRO / NONE

MR SOCKS
ACTION BREAKER / EAU
VIVE IV X FURY DE LA
CENSE /2013 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

LANDORELLE FRAN
GRETES
LANDOR S / DEMOISELLE
DU RI D’ASSEN X TOULON
/2014 / CASTANA / SWB

ARIA SC
IN BLUE / SMART LADY X
LANCER 11/ 2015 /
CASTANO / CDE

LARA
LARIMAR / TAUNUS / 2007
/ CASTANA / HOLST

L.A.C.

135263

133449

146214

150327

156806

138662

117855

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JUZGADO
O'DALY, Fiona
FIONA JUZGADO
O'DALY / NONE

SANDOVAL
MUNOZ, Carolina

CAROLINA
SANDOVAL /
BASTIAANSEN P

TRUEBA
VILLAMIL, Marta
[Pontificia
Comillas]
MARTA TRUEBA
VILLAMIL / NONE

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
PATRICIA LLORENS
FOLGADO /
BEGONA
ARRILLAGA
CAREAGA

PEREZ QUINTAS,
Eduardo
CARLOS PICAZO
MONTOYA / NONE

ROLDAN
MENACHO,
David
NATALIA MEGIAS
COMIN / NATALIA
MEGIAS COMIN

BIDON
DAURELLA,
Blanca
HUERTO DE LOS
ARROYOS SL /
JACOBSEN JUERGEN

L.D.N.

206244

249230

138789

1290

296768

249929

33962

Pais

ES

EC

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BILLI
NONE / NONE / 2011/
NEGRA / CRUZ

BABY ROSE
JOHN Z / DADA DE GANEX
X TURBO VAN'T
GESTELHOF /2012 /
NEGRA / CDE

WESTERN VAN
ROWLEY
CONCORDE / MISS
PUOND /2012 / CASTANO
/ CDE

CARISMA DE VAL
CORONADO / VENUS DE
VAL /2007 / TORDA / CDE

FANTAPOF DE SANCY
CANTURO / QUINOA
BATILLY X DOLLAR DU
MURIER / 2015 / CASTANA
/ SF

TRESOR DE VARENDE

ESPIRIT DE CONQUETE /

ORAGEUSE DE LA VIE X

APPLE DE RIVER /2007 /
ALAZANA / SF

IMAGO VAN DE
BEEDEM
CASIRO / HARMONIE /
2008 / TORDO / BWP

BARNUM DE TALMA
JEFF D'OR / LEFFE DE
TALMA X NARCOS II /
2011 / CASTANA / SF

RIDGES MIRA
MONTE BELLINI / RIDGES
SHINE X DAMMEN /2011

/ CASTANA / SWB

ROMEO AS DE PICAS
FETICHE DU PAS /
KLERVIE DU ROULET /
2005 / CASTANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

127600

132924

137401

104325

136508

126836

141125

164033

109932

156387

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CEBRIAN
VICENTE, Sandra

SANDRA CEBRIAN
VICENTE / NONE

FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ,
Marcia
PATRICIA MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ / MILANO
CANTOBLANCO

RABANAL
TAMUREJO,
Marta
JUAN PEDRO
RABANAL ANGEL /
JUAN PEDRO
RABANAL ANGEL

MUNOZ DE LAS
CASAS, Ramoén
RAMON MUNOZ DE
LAS CASAS / VAL DE
RUEITA

HUBERT
BERTHOU,
Anthony
ANTHONY HUBERT
BERTHOU /
ALEXANDRINE
DIFKO

VALLE
ESPINEDO, Alba
ALBA VALLE
ESPINEDO / NONE

WOIVRE GOMEZ,
Alexandra
ALEXANDRA

WOIVRE / WILLY
HENDRIX

MARQUIEGUI
DIAZ-CANEJA,
José M2
GUILLERMO
ANSALDO LUTZ /
NONE

VERDUGO
SVENSSON, ifiigo

RUNESCO HIPPO,
S.L. / NONE

GARCIA DE
CASTRO VIDAL,
Andrea
JORGE RAMOS
JIMENEZ / VICENTE
VALDOMINOS
ESCRIBANO

L.D.N.

206722

127554

256305

15850

20237

86468

15969

33295

16510

198680

Pais
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18

19

20

21

22
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24
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26

27

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DEEP IN MY HART
KANNAN / ROUPIE DES
COULEURS X IMPALA DES
FONTAINES / 2013 /
ALAZAN / SF

LONDONIA PS
GLOCK'S LONDON /
MIDNIGHT EXPRESS X
CARTOON 21 /2014 /
ALAZANA / OLDBG

RITZ DE GANEX
EL REY / DADA DE GANEX
X TURBO VAN'T
GESTELHOF /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

VERDINKA DE
TORRES
VERDI / KATINKA H / 2011
/ CASTANA / CDE

DISERTA
NEKTON / TISERTA / 2011
/ TORDO / HOLST

ATOMA
CANDIAVOLO / SOPUERTA
/2009 / CASTANA / SCSL

CARBELIA
SCAREFACE DE MARS /
URBELIA X HURLEVENT

DE BREKA /2012 /

CASTANA / SF

BREAKER BOY
ACTION BREAKER /
CANARIA P X CON AIR /
2012 / CASTANA / CDE

QUASCADEUR
BLONDEL
DESIR DU CHATEAU /
VOLE AU VENT Il X LE
CONDEEN / 2004 / BAYO /
SF

VIGONA C
VIGARO Z / GLORIA X
GRECO /2009 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

L.A.C.

145027

143713

83054

164592

139764

125664

144454

122601

120942

121619

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

TRIGO RUIZ,
Marta
SHOW JUMPING

HORSE S.L. / ALEXEI

DELOUIS
VALLE

ESPINEDO, Pablo

PEPE VALLE / PAUL
SCHOCKEMOHLE

CASTILLEJO
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, Isidro

JUAN LUIS
CASTILLEJO
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO / Y.DE
GANEX

SOLANO
MENDOZA,
Alejandra

PAULINA PARRA
VILLALBA /
Y.CORTIJO DE
TORRES

AZNAR CUBILLO,
Iciar
ICIAR AZNAR
CUBILLO / RUTJES
FERDINAND

CABANAS
GODINO, Luis
LUIS CABANAS
GODINO / O'FARIL
VICTOR STUD
MEXICO

CONDADO DEL
PRADO, Elena

LUIS MARQUEZ /
BERNARD LEPORT

VERDUGO
VELON, ifigo
INIGO VERDUGO
VELON / Y.DE
PRAVIA

ROBLEDANO

SANZ, Paula

MARTA MORAN
GONZALEZ / NONE

SANZ DE
MADRID
HERNAEZ, Juan
JUAN SANZ DE
MADRID HERNAEZ
/ Y.CUESTA

L.D.N.

17338

138550

4354

276540

32149

17316

18880

16509

60219

16022

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO (DORSAL)
os %
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

UPPYSTAR DE OLID

HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /

MORNING STAR / 2013 /
TORDO / CDE

28

CHYPRE DU REVE
CORNET OBOLENSKY /
29 EVIE X LAMBADA VAN
BERKENDBROECK / 2012
/ NEGRA / SF

ACANTE DE LYONS
PANAMA TAME /
30 BALESTRA TRONWUAY X
PALESTRO 11 / 2010 /
ALAZANA / SF

TORNILLO DE PRAVIA
JIMY DE PRAVIA / CANARIA
P X CON AIR /2011 /
CASTANA / CDE

31

LITTLE BARELIERE Z
LE BARON'D Z / JESSICA X
OLARGO B /2007 /
TORDA / SF

32

HIPICAN.COM
QUALOUBET DE
LAUME
33 JIVARO DU ROUET /
TORPILLE IV X KING'S
ROAD / 2004 / CASTANA /
SF

Descanso 10 minutos

LOTUS
34 OTEC / MATKA / 2007 /
CASTANO / KWPN

CAYENA
35 CASALL / RAMIRO / 2005
/ CASTANO / HOLST

KAMARAS
AGROPOINT CANNIZZARO
/ LADY LUNA /2014 /
NEGRA / HUNGARO

36

BARAL SOBERBIA
FE GRANDE / QUIDDITCH

37 DESMONCEAUX X
QUIDAM DE REVEL / 2012

/ CASTANO / BELGA

THESSA
IDEAL DE PRISSEY /
ODESSA X ANIMO / 2014
/ ALAZAN / CDE

38

L.A.C.

134129

137242

138939

120776

138808

44308

148942

142619

130155

148891

136700

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

AYALA VERDEJO,
Kristell
Y.VALLE DE OLID /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

FDZ. DE
GAMBOA
AGUINAGA,
Maria
COBO INGENIERIA Y
SERVICIOS / NONE

PUCHER
FUENTES,
Valentina

DAYANA FUENTES
AZUAJE / LAURENCE
DESCHENES

GOMEZ BADA,
Maria
MARIA GOMEZ
BADA / Y.DE PRAVIA

MARTIN DIiAZ,
Francisco
JESUS RICARDO
GOMEZ / HARAS DE
LA BARELIERE

BLANCO
GONZALEZ, José
Maria
JOSE MARIA
BLANCO GONZALEZ
/ NONE

BERTOLINI ZICHY
THYSSEN, Chloe
HA HORSS
TRADING, S.L. /
NONE

MARTINEZ-
CHECA MOLINA,
Candela
NICOLAS MARTINEZ
CHECA / NONE

PLAZA LOPEZ,
Alberto
ALBERTO PLAZA
LOPEZ / NONE

SANDOVAL
MUNOZ, Carolina

CAROLINA
SANDOVAL / HARAS
BARAL

JUZGADO
O'DALY, Fiona
M2EUGENIA
POSTIGO /
M2EUGENIA
POSTIGO

L.D.N.

35175

246987

272271

17792

16382

16196

315300

167901

206403

249230

206244

Pais
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49

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BALADINE DE
MOINERIE
UGINOU DE LA MOINERIE
/ HAUTE MOINERIE / 2011
/ TORDO / SF

DEVIL
DECAMERONE / DIWA /
2012 / CASTANO / HANN

COLANDRO Z
CAVALO Z / RONJA XIll /
2015/ TORDO / ZANG

FALCON CREST
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTANA / AA.

IVOMEC E.B.
CORIANO / RATHARINA X
LIBERO H/ 2013/
CASTANO / KWPN

VALET DE LA LANDE
APACHE D' ADRIERS /
LAGUNE DE LA LANDE X
VEDI / 2009 / ALAZANA /
SF

MIBELLAESPERA
WEST POINT S/
FRONTERA X KAMILI /
2013/ TORDA / CDE

ZEUS MAG Z
ZANDOR Z / NICE GIRL DE
BANALOU X EASY BOY /
2013/ ZAINO / ZANG

JOPIE AMAZING JR.
AREZZO VDL / FLILANDRA
JR X INDOCTRO / 2014 /
CASTANO / KWPN

CALYPSO DE MOEL
NORTON D EOLE / QUIA
DE ZANDE / 2012/
TORDO / SF

VISON D’ELLE
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
FREGASTE D’ELLE / 2009
/ TORDA / SF

L.A.C.

147694

136991

139174

132105

139140

144161

164126

148938

148327

144737

126547

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JONQUERES
D'ORIOLA, Alice
GHISLAINE
JONQUERES D
ORIOLA / PIERRE
POSLOUX

DEUSTO PINA,
Lucia
LUCIA DEUSTO PINA
/ NONE

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
JAVIER MARTIN
ARRUZA DOVEIL /
JUAN IGNACIO
LASQUETTY

GODINO PENA,
Inés
RAFAEL GODINO /
NONE

CARUELLE
CARUELLE,
Marie-Claire
MARIE CLAIRE
SOPHIE CARUELLE
/ NONE

BABE PEREZ,
Paula
ALBERTO BABE
PEREZ / MRS.
LECONTE

BURGUENO
BUDA, Valentina
JESUS FRAILE
MORENO / LAS
ALFAGUARAS

BEDOYA
AGUILAR,
Gonzalo
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L/ M.
JEAN-PIERRE
JEGOUSSO

MARQUEZ
GALOBARDES,
Alejandro
MARIA F. DE
GAMBOA AGUINAGA
/ REITSMA

CERDEIRAS
MEGIAS, Jacobo
JACOBO CERDEIRAS

/ NONE

GREDILLA
BASTOS, Alfonso

ALFONSO GREDILLA
BASTOS / NONE

L.D.N.

197885

134013

1290

138496

286818

298064

60154

315225

18410

60191

16372

Pai
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53

54

55
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57

58

59

60

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PENELOPE GLAMOUR
NUMERO UNO /
ORCHIDEE /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

SUN-UP
STANFOUR / AVELLA /
2013 / NEGRO / HOLST

LEVAKKER VG Z
LEVISTO ALPHA Z /
ENCINA DE IBIIO X JALEO
DU DEFEY /2014 /
CASTANA / ZANG

INDIRA
INLINER /
STERNENLEUCHTEN X
STOLZENBERG / 2014 /
CASTANA / HANN

TABAC DES FORETS

ORLANDO / PIVOINE DES

FORETS, SFA X JARNAC /
2007 / CASTANA / SF

TATTOO DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
GINKIA X GINUS / 2012/

ALAZANA / CDE

ROCCO DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / NIRA X
SURCOUF DE REVEL /
2010/ CASTANA / CDE

HIPICAN.COM
DJUMPER DU ROZEL
VAGABOND DE LA POMME
/ TATIHOE DE LA POMME
X CANTURO / 2013 /
CASTANA / SF

ACANTANA
ARGENTINUS / WERBINA
GIRL X GRANDEUR /2013

/ ALAZANA / HANN

BOUCHERON DU BOIS

SCHILLING / PROVIDENCE
DU RUISSEAU Z /2007 /
ALAZANA / BELGA

CRACK DU HAZARD
CONTENDRO | / DONNA
DE ENNESCHBACH X
DONATELLI I /2011 /
CASTANA / BELGA

L.A.C.

104961

137583

129314

132049

114531

128825

113466

135793

130855

115098

127283

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

CASTILLEJO
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, Juan
Luis 15857
JUAN CASTILLE)JO
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO / KALIYUGA

BANON PUENTE,
Miguel F.
MIGUEL FADRIQUE
BANON BOULET /
TIMM PETERS

17315

VARGAS GARCIA,
Isabel
ISABEL VARGAS
GARCIA / NONE

35481

PEREZ QUINTAS,
Eduardo
MIGUEL FADRIQUE
BANON PUENTE /
NONE

LOPEZ VERDEJO,
Isabel
ISABEL VERDEJO
ANDOSILLA / NONE

JENTSCH
VILLEGAS, Victor

296768

198880

20244
VICTOR JENTSCH
VILLEGAS / NONE

FERREIRA
NASCIMENTO,
Pedro Henrique
EQUIANPE S.L. /
Y.VALLE DE OLID
C.B.

VALERO GALAZ,
Elena
ELENA VALERO
GALAZ /
GUILLAUME BLIN
LEBRETON

BANON BOULET,
Miguel
MIGUEL BANON
PUENTE / FRANK
KANNEGIERSSER

VERDUGO
SVENSSON, Soffa

223006

4432

254670

16540
RUNESCO HIPPO,
S.L./ NONE

CABANAS
GODINO, Luis
LUIS CABANAS
GODINO / FRANCIS
BEYER

17316

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

BR

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VINCA JACOB
QURTO MAIL / POURSUITE
JACOB X FADGIO DU HILL

/2009 / CASTANA / SF

FORTIS DU ROZEL
TELSTAR DE LA POMME /
ROSIERE DU ROZEL X
KANNAN / 2015 / ALAZAN
/ SF

MAUGHAM DE
BUZALEN
EMILION / ELEGANCE X
POOR BOY /2009 /
NEGRA / CDE

IT’S BE GENTLE
DONDER / BE GENTLE
VERTE X TICALLUX VERTE
/2013 / CASTANO / KWPN

FARRUQUITO DE
LEGAMARE]O
ESTIGMA / JUVA D HELBY
X NAOS D'HELBY / 2015/
TORDO / CDE

BARON DEL
CASTANAR
QUEL FLIRT D'ETOILE /
MADAME DE KERGANE X
CALOUBET DU ROUET /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

WALINSKA
ACTION BREAKER / MISS
POUND /2013 / ALAZAN

/ CDE

L.A.C.

116994

139413

106141

163543

138961

138810

137389

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VERDUGO
SVENSSON, ifiigo

RUNESCO HIPPO,
S.L./ BRETTEVILLE
SUR LAIZE

ARANGO
VARELA, Claudia
JOSE ARANGO
LASAOSA / M.
GUILLAUME BLIN
LEBRETON

RICO DE
SANTIAGO,
Antonio
JOSE ANGEL
ROBLES MARTINEZ
/ FINCA LA ANGUILA

RICO DE
SANTIAGO, Juan
IGNACIO RICO
GARCIA-INES / P.
KNIJNENBURG

ROLDAN
MENACHO,
David
LORENA CASAS
PESSINO / SOTO DE
LEGAMARE]JO

GARCIA
TAPETADO, Alicia

MIKOTO YOSHIDA /
DEHESA EL
CASTANAR

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro
ELENA LLANOS
RUIZ VILLENA /
JOSE MARIA
MATEOS SALGADO

L.D.N.

16510

49909

234177

234176

249929

239008

273669

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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